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202105190002
46910

05/19/2021
12:10:12

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WOODFIN
RANDALL

202105260002
57760

05/26/2021
11:57:51

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BELL WILLIAM
A

202105260002
57770

05/26/2021
11:57:52

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BELL WILLIAM
A


