Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM; Date Recorded= 2021/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105190002 46910	05/19/2021 12:10:12	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WOODFIN RANDALL						
202105260002 57760	05/26/2021 11:57:51	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM		DDEDEDODT4	BELL WILLIAM A						
202105260002 57770	05/26/2021 11:57:52	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BELL WILLIAM A						